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D I X O N  H I G H  S C H O O L  

JUNIOR VARSITY GIRLS BASKETBALL  2016 -2017 
 

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION  GAME TIME DEPART 

TIME 

Fri Nov 11 First Practice     

Tue Nov 22 Scrimmage Vacaville Dixon 4:00  

Sat Nov 26 Los Altos Dixon 1:30  

Wed Nov 30 Woodland Dixon 5:30 3pack 

Thur  Dec 1 AC Wolf Classic 
American Canyon 

TBA  

Fri Dec 2 AC Wolf Classic 
American Canyon 

TBA  

Sat Dec 3 AC Wolf Classic 
American Canyon 

TBA  

Tue  Dec 6 Pioneer Pioneer 5:30 3:30 

Wed Dec 7 Armijo Dixon 5:30  

Thur  Dec 8 Calaveras Dixon 5:30  

Mon Dec 12 Rodriguez Dixon 5:30  

Tue Dec 20 Napa Napa 5:30 3PM 

Thur Dec 22 WoodCreek Dixon 5:30 3 pack 

Fri Dec 23 Davis Davis 5:30 4pm/3 pack 

T-F Dec 27-30 
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Dixon TBA  

Wed Dec 28 Ram Jam Dixon TBA  

  Ram Jam Dixon TBA  

Wed Jan 04 Mesa Verde Mesa Verde 5:30 3:30 

Fri Jan 06 Natomas Natomas, Sac 3:30 1:30 

Wed Jan 11 Marysville Dixon 5:30  

Wed Jan 18 West Campus Dixon 5:30  

Fri Jan 20 Lindhurst Dixon 3:30 4 pack 2:30 

Wed Jan 25 Capital Christian Capital Christian 5:30  3:30 

Fri Jan 27 Mesa Verde Dixon 3:30   2:30 

Tue Jan 31 Natomas Dixon 5:30  

Fri Feb 03 Marysville Marysville 3:30 4 Pack/1PM 

Wed Feb 08 West Campus West Campus 

Campusindhurst 
3:30 4 pack 1:30 

Fri Feb 10 Lindhurst Lindhurst 3:30 4 pack 1PM 

Tue Feb 14 Capital Christian Dixon 3:30 4 pack 2:30 
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